7/29/2025

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~No o WwN B

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1,311.50
$142.50
$165.00
$92.50
$17.00
$10.00
$27.50

$1,766.00
$20.00

$20.00

$1,786.00

Winners
$1,231.50
$0.00
$12.50
$143.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.00

$1,390.50
$0.00

$0.00

$1,390.50

HB

Hold
$80.00
$142.50
$152.50
($50.50)
$15.00
$8.50
$27.50

$375.50
$20.00

$20.00

$395.50

ntOfSales
73.43

7.97

9.23

517

0.95

0.55

1.53

98.83
111

111

99.94

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

-0.02

ightedAve
0.55
0.06
0.06
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.00

0.73



