	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	1	\$1,311.50	\$1,231.50	\$80.00	73.43	0.75	0.55
	Regular	2	\$142.50	\$0.00	\$142.50	7.97	0.69	0.06
	Regular	3	\$165.00	\$12.50	\$152.50	9.23	0.69	0.06
	Regular	4	\$92.50	\$143.00	(\$50.50)	5.17	0.69	0.04
	Regular	5	\$17.00	\$2.00	\$15.00	0.95	0.70	0.01
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.50	\$8.50	0.55	0.70	0.00
	Regular	7	\$27.50	\$0.00	\$27.50	1.53	0.69	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$1,766.00	\$1,390.50	\$375.50	98.83		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.11	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.11		
Grand Totals	<u>L</u>		\$1,786.00	\$1,390.50	\$395.50	99.94		0.73